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About IVC CommercialWe offer top-quality products, 
impeccable service,  

innovative, sustainable production  
and a proven track record... 

But most of all,  
we love helping to 

achieve your goals."

IVC Commercial is a global player in the design and manufacture  
of flooring solutions including Carpet Tiles, Luxury Vinyl Tiles (LVT)  
and Heterogeneous Vinyl for use in business, public and  
private environments.

As the commercial division of IVC Group, we’re focused on  
improving the productivity and wellbeing of users in spaces through 
innovative solutions that are easy to implement and affordable.  
Accountable for our actions, we design and make floors responsibly  
in Europe, developing a circular approach to the future of flooring.

IVC Group is part of Mohawk Industries Inc., the world’s  
largest flooring company. With 1,500 employees and  
7 production sites in Europe and Russia, IVC Group produces  
over 130,000,000m2 of flooring every year.
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Isafe 70 / Coronet 597
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Concept 70 / Compact Flooring

LRV - Light Reflectance Value / WR - Matching Welding Rod / PR - Pattern Repeat

Concept 70 / Compact Flooring

Unicorn 598
LRV 13- WR 497

Unicorn 526
LRV 14- WR 501 

Unicorn 576
LRV 9- WR 413

Unicorn 508
LRV 63- WR 500 

Unicorn 599
LRV 5- WR 499

Unicorn 595
LRV 25- WR 431 

Unicorn 519
LRV 15- WR 401 

• 0.70 mm wear layer
• 2.00 mm total thickness
• Hyperguard+
• Sanitec

• 2/4 m
• Class 34 Very Heavy Commercial
• Class 43 Light Industrial Heavy

Concept 70
Compact Flooring

Botticelli T88 / Unicorn 508
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10 11HETEROGENEOUS VINYL • Product catalogue 2022

Concept 70 / Compact Flooring

Padua T54
LRV 39- WR 458
PR: 99,5 x 100 cm

Padua T23
LRV 36- WR 409 
PR: 99,5 x 100 cm

Padua T29
LRV 15- WR 415 
PR: 99,5 x 100 cm

Padua T33
LRV 50 - WR 441 
PR: 99,5 x 100 cm

Padua T65
LRV 18- WR 442
PR: 99,5 x 100 cm

Padua T72
LRV 33- WR 491 
PR: 99,5 x 100 cm

Padua T79
LRV 18- WR 479 
PR: 99,5 x 100 cm

Padua T95
LRV 24- WR 492 
PR: 99,5 x 100 cm
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Concept 70 / Compact Flooring

Cevennes T94
LRV 44 - WR 409 
PR: 100 x 100 cm

Populo T97
LRV 21 - WR 497 
PR: 100 x 100 cm

Populo T93
LRV 41 - WR 409 
PR: 100 x 100 cm

LRV - Light Reflectance Value / WR - Matching Welding Rod / PR - Pattern Repeat

Galibier T92
LRV 37 - WR 492 
PR: 99,5 x 100 cm

Raffia T97
LRV 26 - WR 408 
PR: 100 x 100 cm

Coronet T94
LRV 50 - WR 407 
PR: 99,5 x 100 cm

Galibier T95
LRV 13 - WR 496 
PR: 99,5 x 100 cm

Coronet T94 / Unicorn 595

Gravel T92
LRV 39 - WR 409 
PR: 100 x 100 cm
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Concept 70 / Compact Flooring

LRV - Light Reflectance Value / WR - Matching Welding Rod / PS - Plank size / PR - Pattern Repeat

Papilio T96
LRV 32- WR 492 
PR: 100 x 100 cm

Pinnacles T98
LRV 15 - WR 496  
PR: 100 x 100 cm

Pinnacles T83
LRV 28 - WR 492 
PR: 100 x 100 cm

Papilio T91
LRV 40 - WR 492 
PR: 100 x 100 cm

Papilio T93
LRV 36 - WR 409 
PR: 100 x 100 cm

Pinnacles T08
LRV 52 - WR 407 
PR: 100 x 100 cm

Papilio T35
LRV 45 - WR 437 
PR: 100 x 100 cm

Papilio T97
LRV 20 - WR 448 
PR: 100 x 100 cm

Styx T39
LRV 32 - WR 492  
PR: 199 x 100 cm

Styx T07
LRV 50 - WR 409 
PR: 199 x 100 cm 

Styx T98
LRV 27 - WR 493 
PR: 199 x 100 cm

Vesuvio T99
LRV 13 - WR 492 
PS: 33,3 x 33,3 cm  
PR: 99,5 x 100 cm

Vesuvio T87
LRV 28 - WR 409 
PS: 33,3 x 33,3 cm 
PR:99,5 x 100 cm

Pinnacles T90
LRV 38- WR 492 
PR: 100 x 100 cm

Papilio T96 / Galibier T92 
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Concept 70 / Compact Flooring

Botticelli T93
LRV 40 - WR 409 
PS: 12,5 x 60 cm 
PR: 100 x 120 cm

Elias Groutless T93
LRV 32 - WR 409 
PS: Groutless x 150 cm 
PR: 100 x 150 cm

Marseille T96
LRV 30 - WR 407 
PS: 8,5 x 100 cm 
PR: 66,6 x 100 cm

Toronto T03
LRV 27 - WR 408 
PS: 16,6 x 100 cm 
PR: 100 x 100 cm

Tavel T95 
LRV 38 - WR 409 
PS: 12,5 x 100 cm 
PR: 99,5 x 100 cm

Tavel T02
LRV 51 - WR 409 
PS: 12,5 x 100 cm 
PR: 99,5 x 100 cm

Camargue T04
LRV 37 - WR 495 
PS: 10 x 50/70-60/60 cm 
PR: 100 x 120 cm

LRV - Light Reflectance Value / WR - Matching Welding Rod / PS - Plank size / PR - Pattern Repeat

Camargue T53
LRV 48 - WR 432 
PS: 10 x 50/70 - 60/60 cm
PR: 100 x120 cm

Camargue T83
LRV 22 - WR 419 
PS: 10 x 50/70-60/60 cm 
PR: 100 x 120 cm

Botticelli T82
LRV 45 - WR 441 
PS: 12,5 x 60 cm 
PR: 100 x 120 cm

Toronto T56
LRV 28 - WR 409 
PS: 16,6 x 100 cm 
PR: 100 x 100 cm

Marbella T73
LRV 29 - WR 492
PS: 0,3 x 10 cm 
PR: 99,5 x 100 cm

Marbella T33
LRV  6 - WR  495 
PS: 0,3 x 10 cm 
PR: 99,5 x 100 cm

Camargue T83 / Gravel T92
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Concept 70 / Compact Flooring

Calais T38 
LRV 31 - WR 435 
PS: 20 x 120 cm 
PR: 100 x 120 cm

Marseille T52 
LRV 26 - WR 435 
PS: 8,5 x 100 cm 
PR: 66,6 x 100 cm

LRV - Light Reflectance Value / WR - Matching Welding Rod / PS - Plank size / PR - Pattern Repeat

Tavel T50
LRV 35 - WR 435 
PS: 12,5 x 100 cm 
PR: 99,5 x 100 cm

Elias Groutless T32
LRV 38 - WR 443 
PS: Groutless x 150 cm 
PR: 100 x 150 cm

Calais T34
LRV 36 - WR 443 
PS: 20 x 120 cm 
PR: 100 x 120 cm

Toronto T31
LRV 34 - WR 440 
PS: 16,6 x 100 cm 
PR: 100 x 100 cm

Camargue T91
LRV 15 - WR 448 
PS: 10 x 50/70-60/60 cm 
PR: 100 x 120 cm 

Tavel T30
LRV 35 - WR 443 
PS: 12,5 x 100 cm 
PR: 99,5 x 100 cm

Tavel T31
LRV 27 - WR 449 
PS: 12,5 x 100 cm 
PR: 99,5 x 100 cm

Calais T45
LRV 20 - WR 449 
PS: 20 x 120 cm 
PR: 100 x 120 cm

Toronto T99
LRV 9 - WR 438 
PS: 16,6 x 100 cm 
PR: 100 x 100 cm

Aspin T49
LRV 21 - WR 446 
PS: 14,37 x 100 cm 
PR: 100 x 100 cm

Aspin T35
LRV 31 - WR 436 
PS: 14,37 x 100 cm 
PR: 100 x 100 cm

Botticelli T88
LRV 9 - WR 447 
PS: 12,5 x 60 cm 
PR: 100 x 120 cm

Vesuvio T87 / Elias T32 
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Concept 70 / Compact Flooring

LRV - Light Reflectance Value / WR - Matching Welding Rod / PS - Plank size / PR - Pattern Repeat

Olympus Groutless T91
LRV 33 - WR 408 
PS: (4x25) x 150 cm 
PR: 100 x 150 cm

Patagonia T34
LRV 34 - WR 416 
PS: 11,8 x 47,2 cm 
PR: 199 x 100 cm

Patagonia T48
LRV 12 - WR 449 
PS: 11,8 x 47,2 cm 
PR: 199 x 100 cm

Patagonia T30
LRV 44 - WR 416 
PS: 11,8 x 47,2 cm 
PR: 199 x 100 cm

Olympus Groutless T33
LRV 36 - WR 443 
PS: (4x25) x 150 cm 
PR: 100 x 150 cm

Patagonia T95
LRV 36 - WR 409 
PS: 11,8 x 47,2 cm 
PR: 199 x 100 cm

Patagonia T48 
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• 0.70 mm wear layer
• 2.00 mm total thickness
• Hyperguard+
• Decorative chips

• 2/4 m 
	 3m* (* also available in 3m)	  
• Class 34 Very Heavy Commercial
• Class 43 Light Industrial Heavy

Tirreno 70
Compact Flooring

Carnival 917
LRV 11 - WR 466 
PR: 100 x 100 cm

Carnival 998
LRV 9 - WR 438 - 3 m * 
PR: 100 x 100 cm

Carnival 997
LRV 19 - WR 448 - 3 m * 
PR: 100 x 100 cm

Carnival 967
LRV 41 - WR 426 
PR: 100 x 100 cm

Carnival 934
LRV 29 - WR 443 
PR: 100 x 100 cm

Carnival 937
LRV 44 - WR 458 - 3 m * 
PR: 100 x 100 cm

Carnival 974
LRV 22 - WR 479 - 3 m * 
PR: 100 x 100 cm

Carnival 994
LRV 43 - WR 409 - 3 m * 
PR: 100 x 100 cm

Carnival 992
LRV 45 - WR 409 
PR: 100 x 100 cm

Tirreno 70 / Compact Flooring 

LRV - Light Reflectance Value / WR - Matching Welding Rod / PR - Pattern Repeat

Carnival 934 
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• 0.50 mm wear layer
• 2.00 mm total thickness
• Enhanced Surface Technology	  
	 Seamless V-grout
• Supercompact Black backing 

• 2/4 m
	 3 m * (* also available in 3 m)
• Class 23 Domestic Heavy
• Class 33 Commercial Heavy

Tempo
Compact Flooring 

Oxley 695 / Cabral W34

Cabral W34
LRV 37 - WR 440  
PS: 20 x 150 cm 
PR: 199 x 150 cm

Chestnut Oak W30 
LRV 33 - WR 430 - 3 m * 
PS: 20 x 150 cm 
PR: 199 x 150 cm

Chestnut Oak W62
LRV 20 - WR 435  
PS: 20 x 150 cm 
PR: 199 x 150 cm

Brunel W44
LRV 30 - WR 443 - 3 m * 
PS: 20 x 150 cm 
PR: 199 x 150 cm

Cabral W37
LRV 34 - WR 431  
PS: 20 x 150 cm 
PR: 199 x 150 cm

Brunel W33
LRV 35 - WR 431 - 3 m * 
PS: 20 x 150 cm 
PR: 199 x 150 cm

Chestnut Oak W84
LRV 15 - WR 419  
PS: 20 x 150 cm 
PR: 199 x 150 cm

Chestnut Oak W35
LRV 29 - WR 443  
PS: 20 x 150 cm 
PR: 199 x 150 cm

Parker Oak W33
LRV 34 - WR 430  
PS: 20 x 150 cm 
PR: 199 x 150 cm

Tempo / Compact Flooring 

Parker Oak W44
LRV 11 - WR 449 - 3 m * 
PS: 20 x 150 cm 
PR: 199 x 150 cm

Parker Oak W31
LRV 32 - WR 436  
PS: 20 x 150 cm 
PR: 199 x 150 cm

Parker Oak W93
LRV 39 - WR 443  
PS: 20 x 150 cm 
PR: 199 x 150 cm

LRV - Light Reflectance Value / WR - Matching Welding Rod / PS - Plank size / PR - Pattern Repeat
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Rosario Oak 694

Rosario Oak 694
LRV 22 - WR 419 - 3 m * 
PS: 11,8 x 47,2 cm 
PR: 199 x 100 cm

Foxtail Pine W06
LRV 47 - WR 407  
PS: 20 x 150 cm 
PR: 99,5 x 150 cm

Noble Oak W48
LRV 6 - WR 447 - 3 m * 
PS: 20 x 150 cm 
PR: 199 x 150 cm

Oxley 695
LRV 28 - WR 492 - 3 m * 
PR: 99,5 x 100 cm

Rosario Oak 631
LRV 36 - WR 431 - 3 m * 
PS: 11,8 x 47,2 cm 
PR: 199 x 100 cm

Oslo W34
LRV 47 - WR 430  
PS: 20 x 150 cm 
PR: 199 x 150 cm

Noble Oak W97
LRV 12 - WR 448 - 3 m * 
PS: 20 x 150 cm 
PR: 199 x 150 cm

Noble Oak W32
LRV 34 - WR 443 - 3 m * 
PS: 20 x 150 cm 
PR: 199 x 150 cm

Foxtail Pine W96
LRV 11 - WR 419  
PS: 20 x 150 cm 
PR: 99,5 x 150 cm

Noble Oak W94
LRV 30 - WR 443  
PS: 20 x 150 cm 
PR: 199 x 150 cm

Cappella 696
LRV 28 - WR 408 - 3 m *  
PR: 99,5 x 100 cm

Oxley 692
LRV 43 - WR 409 - 3 m * 
PR: 99,5 x 100 cm

Oxley 697
LRV 13 - WR 496 - 3 m *  
PR: 99,5 x 100 cm

Tempo / Compact Flooring 

Foxtail Pine W92
LRV 32 - WR 443 - 3 m * 
PS: 20 x 150 cm 
PR: 99,5 x 150 cm

LRV - Light Reflectance Value / WR - Matching Welding Rod / PS - Plank size / PR - Pattern Repeat
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• 0.70 mm wear layer
• 2.00 mm total thickness
• Hyperguard+

• 2/3/4 m
• Class 34 Commercial Very Heavy
• Class 43 Light Industrial Heavy

Centra
Compact Flooring 

London Stone T93
Sedna T99
LRV 13 - WR 496  
PR: 100 x 100 cm

Sedna T14
LRV 32 - WR 464  
PR: 100 x 100 cm

Sedna T75
LRV 17 - WR 479  
PR: 100 x 100 cm

Sedna T36
LRV 45 - WR 455 
PR: 100 x 100 cm

Sedna T94 
LRV 23 - WR 408 
PR: 100 x 100 cm

Sedna T32
LRV 49 - WR 455 
PR: 100 x 100 cm

Sedna T92
LRV 48 - WR 409  
PR: 100 x 100 cm

Sedna T06
LRV 61- WR 402 
PR: 100 x 100 cm

Centra / Compact Flooring 

LRV - Light Reflectance Value / WR - Matching Welding Rod / PR - Pattern Repeat

London Stone T96
LRV 10 - WR 409 
PR: 200 x 150 cm

London Stone T68
LRV 21 - WR 440 
PR: 200 x 150 cm

London Stone T95
LRV 37 - WR 409 
PR: 200 x 150 cm

London Stone T94
LRV 22 - WR  448 
PR: 200 x 150 cm

London Stone T93
LRV 38 - WR 416 
PR: 200 x 150 cm

London Stone T30
LRV 37 - WR 409 
PR: 200 x 150 cm
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Camargue T51 
Aspin T49
LRV 21 - WR 446  
PS: 14,37 x 100 cm 
PR: 100 x 100 cm

Camargue T51
LRV 47 - WR 436  
PS: 10 x 50/70-60/60 cm 
PR: 100 x 120 cm

Allure T18
LRV 15 - WR 446  
PS: 16,6 x 120 cm 
PR: 99,5 x 120 cm

Camargue T10
LRV 40 - WR 455  
PS: 10 x 50/70-60/60 cm 
PR: 100 x 120 cm

Allure T45
LRV 25 - WR 430  
PS: 16,6 x 120 cm 
PR: 99,5 x 120 cm

Camargue T52
LRV 30 - WR 435  
PS: 10 x 50/70-60/60 cm 
PR: 100 x 120 cm

Calais T30
LRV 44 - WR 433 
PS: 20 x 120 cm 
PR: 100 x 120 cm

Centra / Compact Flooring 

LRV - Light Reflectance Value / WR - Matching Welding Rod / PS - Plank size / PR - Pattern Repeat

Calais T34
LRV 36 - WR 430 
PS: 20 x 120 cm 
PR: 100 x 120 cm
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Granero T53

Allure T05
LRV 45 - WR 432 
PS: 16,6 x 120 cm 
PR: 99,5 x 120 cm

Allure T49
LRV 9 - WR 449 
PS: 16,6 x 120 cm 
PR: 99,5 x 120 cm

Allure T43
LRV 19 - WR 419 
PS: 16,6 x 120 cm 
PR: 99,5 x 120 cm

Allure T33
LRV 33 - WR 432 
PS: 16,6 x 120 cm 
PR: 99,5 x 120 cm

Centra / Compact Flooring 

LRV - Light Reflectance Value / WR - Matching Welding Rod / PS - Plank size / PR - Pattern Repeat

Chaparral Oak T98
LRV 22 - WR 492  
PS: 16,5 x 100 cm 
PR: 99,5 x 100 cm

Sorbonne T97
LRV 19 - WR 492  
PS: 16,7 x 100 cm 
PR: 99,5 x 100 cm

Camargue T93
LRV 30 - WR 443  
PS: 10 x 50/70-60/60 cm 
PR: 100 x 120 cm

Granero T53
LRV 37- WR 432 
PR: 99,5 x 150 cm

Granero T64
LRV 24 - WR 440  
PR: 99,5 x 150 cm 

Toronto T98
LRV 16 - WR 447  
PS: 16,7 x 100 cm 
PR: 100 x 100 cm
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• 0.60 mm wear layer
• 2.30 mm total thickness
• 13 dB Sound reduction
	  

• 2/4 m
	 3 m * (* also available in 3 m)
• Class 33 Commercial Heavy
• Class 42 Industrial General

Mars
Compact Flooring 

Music 691

Mars / Compact Flooring 

Tavel T30
LRV 35 - WR 443 - 3 m * 
PS: 12,5 x 100 cm 
PR: 99,5 x 100 cm

Music 614 
LRV 29 - WR 413 - 3 m * 
PR: 100 x 100 cm

Music 696 
LRV 17 - WR 419 - 3 m * 
PR: 100 x 100 cm

Rozel T33 
LRV 33 - WR 436 - 3 m * 
PS: 16,7 x 120 cm 
PR: 100 x 120 cm

Music 652
LRV 35 - WR 406 - 3 m * 
PR: 100 x 100 cm

Music 634 
LRV 37 - WR 430 - 3 m * 
PR: 100 x 100 cm

Botticelli T93 
LRV 40 - WR 409 - 3 m * 
PS: 12,5 x 60 cm 
PR: 100 x 120 cm

Music 633 
LRV 41 - WR 495  - 3 m * 
PR: 100 x 100 cm

Music 693 
LRV 47 - WR 409  - 3 m * 
PR: 100 x 100 cm

Music 691
LRV 49 - WR 441 - 3 m * 
PR: 100 x 100 cm

Music 675 
LRV 20 - WR 479 - 3 m * 
PR: 100 x 100 cm

LRV - Light Reflectance Value / WR - Matching Welding Rod / PS - Plank size / PR - Pattern Repeat
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Padua T66

Mars / Compact Flooring 

Padua T56 
LRV 49 - WR 404 
PR: 100 x 100 cm

Padua T66 
LRV 29 - WR 442 
PR: 100 x 100 cm

Padua T37 
LRV 41 - WR 430 
PR: 100 x 100 cm

Padua T28 
LRV 18 - WR 415 
PR: 100 x 100 cm

Padua T32 
LRV 49 - WR 437 
PR: 100 x 100 cm

Padua T78 
LRV 20 - WR 479 
PR: 100 x 100 cm

Padua T91 
LRV 21 - WR 407 
PR: 100 x 100 cm

Padua T99 
LRV 16 - WR 448 
PR: 100 x 100 cm

Padua T96 
LRV 38 - WR 408 
PR: 100 x 100 cm

LRV - Light Reflectance Value / WR - Matching Welding Rod / PR - Pattern Repeat
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• 0.40 mm wear layer
• 2.20 mm total thickness
• Hyperguard+
• Decorative chips

• 2/3/4 m
• Class 23 Domestic Heavy
• Class 32 Commercial General

Planet
Compact Flooring 

Marble 673
Marble 603
LRV 66 - WR 441 
PR: 100 x 100 cm

Marble 693
LRV 47 - WR 409 
PR: 100 x 100 cm

Marble 695
LRV 33 - WR 492 
PR: 100 x 100 cm

Marble 698
LRV 10 - WR 499 
PR: 100 x 100 cm

Marble 683
LRV 33 - WR 431 
PR: 100 x 100 cm

Marble 694
LRV 23 - WR 408 
PR: 100 x 100 cm

Marble 696
LRV 17 - WR 448 
PR: 100 x 100 cm

Marble 673
LRV 33 - WR 472 
PR: 100 x 100 cm

Padua 592
LRV 44 - WR 416 
PR: 99,5 x 100 cm

Marble 637
LRV 45 - WR 416
PR: 100 x 100 cm

Padua 573
LRV 34 - WR 472 
PR: 99,5 x 100 cm

Planet / Compact Flooring 

LRV - Light Reflectance Value / WR - Matching Welding Rod / PR - Pattern Repeat

Padua 597
LRV 21 - WR 408 
PR: 99,5 x 100 cm
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Vesuvio 592

Planet / Compact Flooring 

Treviso 597
LRV 16 - WR 496
TS: 22 x 20 cm 
PR: 99,5 x 100 cm

Vesuvio 594
LRV 31 - WR 409 
TS: 33,3 x 33,3 cm 
PR: 99,5 x 100 cm

Stromboli 592
LRV 33 - WR 419 
TS: 25 x 50 cm 
PR: 99,5 x 100 cm

Vesuvio 592
LRV 46 - WR 409 
TS: 33,3 x 33,3 cm 
PR: 99,5 x 100 cm

Obelisk 531
LRV 31 - WR 441 
TS: 25 x 33,3 cm 
PR: 99,5 x 100 cm

Stromboli 532
LRV 33 - WR 416 
TS: 25 x 50 cm 
PR: 99,5 x 100 cm

Obelisk 583
LRV 31 - WR 408 
TS: 25 x 33,3 cm 
PR: 99,5 x 100 cm

LRV - Light Reflectance Value / WR - Matching Welding Rod / TS - Tile size / PR - Pattern Repeat

Manon 692
LRV 28 - WR 419 
TS: 25 x 25 cm 
PR: 100 x 100 cm

Barcelona D 673
LRV 30 - WR 409 
TS: 25 x 33,3 cm 
PR: 100 x 100 cm

Jester 593
LRV 27 - WR 492 
PR: 99,5 x 100 cm
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Lumber 532

La Paz 693
LRV 32 - WR 408 
PR: 100 x 100 cm

Planet / Compact Flooring 

Marilyn 595
LRV 29 - WR 416 
TS: 9 x 45,5 cm 
PR: 199 x 100 cm

Toronto 593
LRV 37 - WR 436 
PS: 16,7 x 100 cm 
PR: 100 x 100 cm

Lumber 594
LRV 28 - WR 495 
PS: 20 x 150 cm 
PR: 199 x 150 cm

Toronto 522
LRV 22 - WR 408 
PS: 16,7 x 100 cm 
PR: 100 x 100 cm

Scarlet 674
LRV 32 - WR 431 
PR: 100 x 100 cm

Patagonia 555
LRV 47 - WR 430 
PS: 11,8 x 47,2 cm 
PR: 199 x 100 cm

Granero 553
LRV 35 - WR 435 
PS: different 
PR: 99,5 x 150 cm

Carpatians 594
LRV 30 - WR 408 
PS: 16,6 x 150 cm 
PR: 199 x 150 cm

Lumber 532
LRV 36 - WR 436 
PS: 20 x 150 cm 
PR: 199 x 150 cm

Granero 593
LRV 28 - WR 408 
PS: different 
PR: 99,5 x 150 cm

LRV - Light Reflectance Value / WR - Matching Welding Rod / PS - Plank size / PR - Pattern Repeat

Carpatians 583
LRV 22 - WR 431 
PS: 16,6 x 150 cm 
PR: 199 x 150 cm
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Crystal T92 - T84 - T77 - T73

• 0.70 mm wear layer
• 3.40 mm total thickness
• 19 dB Sound reduction
• Hyperguard+

• Sanitec 	  
• 2 m	  
• Class 34 Commercial Very Heavy
• Class 42 Industrial General

Optimise 70
Acoustic Flooring 

Crystal T84
LRV 22 - Cold welding 
PR: 100 x 100 cm

Crystal T14
LRV 33 - WR 412 
PR: 100 x 100 cm

Crystal T96
LRV 17 - WR 409 
PR: 100 x 100 cm

Crystal T64
LRV 39 - WR 462 
PR: 100 x 100 cm

Crystal T94
LRV 45 - WR 409 
PR: 100 x 100 cm

Crystal T54
LRV 55 - WR 406 
PR: 100 x 100 cm

Crystal T92
LRV 56 - WR 409 
PR: 100 x 100 cm

Crystal T24
LRV 46 - WR 424 
PR: 100 x 100 cm

Crystal T34
LRV 43 - WR 407 
PR: 100 x 100 cm

Crystal T73
LRV 45 - WR 450 
PR: 100 x 100 cm

Crystal T77
LRV 28 - WR 471 
PR: 100 x 100 cm

Optimise 70 / Acoustic Flooring

LRV - Light Reflectance Value / WR - Matching Welding Rod / PR - Pattern Repeat
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Ombra T65 - T15 / Crystal T54 / Pinnacles T83

Ombra T85
LRV 24 - Cold welding 
PR: 99,5 x 100 cm

Ombra T15
LRV 18 - WR 412 
PR: 99,5 x 100 cm

Ombra T97
LRV 16 - WR 448 
PR: 99,5 x 100 cm

Ombra T65
LRV 27 - WR 462 
PR: 99,5 x 100 cm

Ombra T95
LRV 31 - WR 491 
PR: 99,5 x 100 cm

Ombra T55
LRV 46 - WR 404 
PR: 99,5 x 100 cm

Ombra T92
LRV 44 - WR 407 
PR: 99,5 x 100 cm

Ombra T20
LRV 37 - WR 411 
PR: 99,5 x 100 cm

Ombra T35
LRV 29 - WR 437 
PR: 99,5 x 100 cm

Ombra T72
LRV 29 - WR 450 
PR: 99,5 x 100 cm

Ombra T75
LRV 15 - WR 473 
PR: 99,5 x 100 cm

Optimise 70 / Acoustic Flooring

LRV - Light Reflectance Value / WR - Matching Welding Rod / PR - Pattern Repeat
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Rochus T66 - Pinnacles T83 - Cevennes T03

Rochus T86
LRV 28 - Cold welding 
PR: 100 x 100 cm

Rochus T16
LRV 16 - WR 412 
PR: 100 x 100 cm

Rochus T97
LRV 27 - WR 497 
PR: 100 x 100 cm

Rochus T66
LRV 35 - WR 462 
PR: 100 x 100 cm

Rochus T56
LRV 50 - WR 406 
PR: 100 x 100 cm

Rochus T26
LRV 43 - WR 411 
PR: 100 x 100 cm

Rochus T74
LRV 35 - WR 450 
PR: 100 x 100 cm

Rochus T93
LRV 49 - WR 441 
PR: 100 x 100 cm

Rochus T76
LRV 21 - WR 484 
PR: 100 x 100 cm

Rochus T96
LRV 36 - WR 406 
PR: 100 x 100 cm

Rochus T36
LRV 36 - WR 436 
PR: 100 x 100 cm

Optimise 70 / Acoustic Flooring

LRV - Light Reflectance Value / WR - Matching Welding Rod / PR - Pattern Repeat
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Cevennes T03 / Ombra T35 - T55

Cevennes T03
LRV 69 - WR 441 
PR: 100 x 100 cm

Cevennes T91
LRV 41 - WR 416 
PR: 100 x 100 cm

Cevennes T94
LRV 45 - WR 409 
PR: 100 x 100 cm

Cevennes T97
LRV 24 - WR 408 
PR: 100 x 100 cm

Pinnacles T91
LRV 38 - WR 443 
PR: 100 x 100 cm

Pinnacles T98
LRV 14 - WR 496 
PR: 100 x 100 cm

Pinnacles T08
LRV 50 - WR 407 
PR: 100 x 100 cm

Pinnacles T83
LRV 28 - WR 492 
PR: 100 x 100 cm

Optimise 70 / Acoustic Flooring

LRV - Light Reflectance Value / WR - Matching Welding Rod / PR - Pattern Repeat
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Crystal T84 / Ombra T72 / Elias T93

Optimise 70 / Acoustic Flooring

Elias Groutless T93
LRV 32 - WR 409 
PS: Groutless x 150 cm 
PR: 100 x 150 cm

Toronto T81
LRV 29 - WR 440 
PS: 16,6 x 100 cm 
PR: 100 x 100 cm

Camargue T89
LRV 20 - WR 496 
PS: 10 x 50/70-60/60 cm 
PR: 100 x 120 cm

Elias Groutless T32
LRV 38 - WR 443 
PS: Groutless x 150 cm 
PR: 100 x 150 cm

Olympus Groutless T91
LRV 33 - WR 408 
PS: (4x25) x 150 cm 
PR: 100 x 150 cm

Camargue T33
LRV 26 - WR 435 
PS: 10 x 50/70-60/60 cm 
PR: 100 x 120 cm

Toronto T87
LRV 22 - WR 448 
PS: 16,6 x 100 cm 
PR: 100 x 100 cm

Olympus Groutless T33
LRV 36 - WR 443 
PS: (4x25) x 150 cm 
PR: 100 x 150 cm

Toronto T93
LRV 36 - WR 440 
PS: 16,6 x 100 cm 
PR: 100 x 100 cm

Camargue T83
LRV 24 - WR 419 
PS: 10 x 50/70-60/60 cm 
PR: 100 x 120 cm

Camargue T04
LRV 36 - WR 495 
PS: 10 x 50/70-60/60 cm 
PR: 100 x 120 cm

Toronto T91
LRV 52 - WR 416 
PS: 16,6 x 100 cm 
PR: 100 x 100 cm

Camargue T62
LRV 34 - WR 440 
PS: 10 x 50/70-60/60 cm 
PR: 100 x 120 cm

LRV - Light Reflectance Value / WR - Matching Welding Rod / PS - Plank size / PR - Pattern Repeat
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Silento 50

• 0.50 mm wear layer
• 3.00 mm total thickness
• 18 dB Sound reduction
• Hyperguard+

• 2/4 m	  
• Class 23 Domestic Heavy
• Class 33 Commercial Heavy

Salzburg T91

Acoustic Flooring 

Silento 50 / Acoustic Flooring

Salzburg T91
LRV 22 - WR 408 
PR: 100 x 100 cm

Salzburg T98
LRV 11 - WR 496 
PR: 100 x 100 cm

Salzburg T90
LRV 34 - WR 492 
PR: 100 x 100 cm

Camelia T94
LRV 39 - WR 409 
PR: 100 x 100 cm

Salzburg T03
LRV 50 - WR 432 
PR: 100 x 100 cm

LRV - Light Reflectance Value / WR - Matching Welding Rod / PR - Pattern Repeat

Max T93
LRV 45 - WR 409 
PR: 199 x 150 cm 

Max T96
LRV 39 - WR 495 
PR: 199 x 150 cm

Max T76
LRV 21 - WR 471 
PR: 199 x 150 cm

Max T16
LRV 24 - WR 426 
PR: 199 x 150 cm

Salzburg T94
LRV 39 - WR 409 
PR: 100 x 100 cm

Papilio T91
LRV 40 - WR 409 
PR: 100 x 100 cm

Papilio T32
LRV 52 - WR 432 
PR: 100 x 100 cm

Cappella T09
LRV 53 - WR 441 
PR: 99,5 x 100 cm
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Patagonia T94

Silento 50 / Acoustic Flooring

LRV - Light Reflectance Value / WR - Matching Welding Rod / PS - Plank size / PR - Pattern Repeat

Camargue T53
LRV 48 - WR 432 
PS: 10 x 50/70 - 60/60 cm
PR: 100 x 120 cm

Botticelli T93
LRV 38 - WR 409 
PS: 12,5 x 60 cm 
PR: 100 x 120 cm

Toronto T11
LRV 21 - WR 448 
PS: 16,6 x 100 cm 
PR: 100 x 100 cm

Tavel T02
LRV 52 - WR 407 
PS: 12,5 x 100 cm 
PR: 99,5 x 100 cm

Botticelli T07
LRV 51 - WR 437 
PS: 12,5 x 60 cm 
PR: 100 x 120 cm

Patagonia T94
LRV 22 - WR 419 
PS: 11,8 x 47,2 cm 
PR: 199 x 100 cm

Camargue T79
LRV 40 - WR 416 
PS: 10 x 50/70 - 60/60 cm
PR: 100 x 120 cm

Alba T02
LRV 48 - WR 416 
PS: 10 x 100 cm
PR: 100 x 100 cm
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Tavel T31

Burgos T30
LRV 42 - WR 436 
PS: 11,11 x 100 cm 
PR: 99,5 x 100 cm

Pécan D T48
LRV 10 - WR 447 
PS: 10 x 100 cm 
PR: 100 x 100 cm

Tavel T31
LRV 27 - WR 449 
PS: 12,5 x 100 cm 
PR: 99,5 x 100 cm

Monte Carlo T62
LRV 33 - WR 435 
PS: 12,5 x 100 cm 
PR: 99,5 x 100 cm

Tavel T50
LRV 29 - WR 435 
PS: 12,5 x 100 cm 
PR: 99,5 x 100 cm

Aspin T37
LRV 40 - WR 436 
PS: 14,37 x 100 cm 
PR: 100 x 100 cm

Toronto T10
LRV 40 - WR 435 
PS: 16,6 x 100 cm 
PR: 100 x 100 cm

Silento 50 / Acoustic Flooring

LRV - Light Reflectance Value / WR - Matching Welding Rod / PS - Plank size / PR - Pattern Repeat

Calais T39
LRV 19 - WR 446 
PS: 20 x 120 cm 
PR: 100 x 120 cm
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Nomad

• 0.45 mm wear layer
• 3.90 mm total thickness
• 20 dB Sound reduction
• Hyperguard+
• Renovation solution	  

• No glue for easy and clean installation 
• 2/4 m	  
	 3m* (* also available in 3m) 
• Class 23 Domestic Heavy
• Class 32 Commercial General

Loose Lay Flooring 

Optic T75

Nomad / Loose Lay Flooring

Oxley T97
LRV 16 - WR 448 - 3 m * 
PR: 99,5 x 100 cm

Optic T75
LRV 30 - WR 429 
PR: 100 x 100 cm

Optic T77
LRV 27 - WR 477 
PR: 100 x 100 cm

London Stone T92
LRV 35 - WR 409 
PR: 200 x 150 cm

Optic T11 
LRV 33 - WR 434 
PR: 100 x 100 cm

London Stone T97
LRV 23 - WR 493 - 3 m * 
PR: 200 x 150 cm

Optic T95
LRV 28 - WR 492 
PR: 100 x 100 cm

Oxley T81
LRV 39 - WR 495 - 3 m * 
PR: 99,5 x 100 cm

London Stone T31
LRV 50 - WR 441 
PR: 200 x 150 cm

LRV - Light Reflectance Value / WR - Matching Welding Rod / PR - Pattern Repeat
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Tavel T08

Ginger T70
LRV 46 - WR 407 - 3 m *
TS: 20 x 20 cm 
PR: 99,5 x 100 cm

Botticelli T90
LRV 37 - WR 443 - 3 m * 
PS: 12,5 x 60 cm 
PR: 100 x 120 cm

Tavel T82
LRV 34 - WR 430 
PS: 12,5 x 100 cm 
PR: 99,5 x 100 cm

Ginger T40
LRV 40 - WR 441 - 3 m *
TS: 20 x 20 cm 
PR: 99,5 x 100 cm

Toronto T66
LRV 32 - WR 492 - 3 m * 
PS: 16,6 x 100 cm 
PR: 100 x 100 cm

Tavel T45
LRV 33 - WR 430 
PS: 12,5 x 100 cm 
PR: 99,5 x 100 cm

Burton T91
LRV 42 - WR 407 - 3 m *
TS: 50 x 50 cm 
PR: 199 x 150 cm

Tavel T08
LRV 55 - WR 441 - 3 m * 
PS: 12,5 x 100 cm 
PR: 99,5 x 100 cm

Botticelli T35
LRV 37 - WR 432 
PS: 12,5 x 60 cm 
PR: 100 x 120 cm

Greta T39
LRV 33 - WR 432 
PS: 5,9 x 35,1 cm 
PR: 100 x 100 cm

Cartier T37
LRV 42 - WR 455 
PS: 20 x 150 cm 
PR: 199 x 150 cm

Nomad / Loose Lay Flooring

LRV - Light Reflectance Value / WR - Matching Welding Rod / TS - Tile size / PS - Plank size / PR - Pattern Repeat
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• Textile backing	  
• 0.55 mm wear layer
• 3.15 mm total thickness
• 17 dB Sound reduction
• Hyperguard+

• Semi-loose Lay with velcro tape
• 2/3/4 m	  
• Class 33 Commercial Heavy
• Class 42 Light Industrial General

Logitex Max
Semi-Loose Lay Flooring 

Kratos T93

Cosmos T95
LRV 17 - WR 448 
PR: 100 x 100 cm

Cosmos T90
LRV 31 - WR 431 
PR: 100 x 100 cm

Burned Wood T94
LRV 28 - WR 408  
PS: 20 x 120 cm 
PR: 99,5 x 120 cm

Camargue T29
LRV 35 - WR 436 
PS: 10 x 50/70-60/60 cm 
PR: 100 x 120 cm

Cyclone T95
LRV 27 - WR 408 
PR: 99,5 x 100 cm

Raffia T99
LRV 29 - WR 493 
PR: 100 x 100 cm

Tavel T81
LRV 41 - WR 407 
PS: 12,5 x 100 cm  
PR: 99,5 x 100 cm

Tavel T33
LRV 44 - WR 432 
PS: 12,5 x 100 cm 
PR: 99,5 x 100 cm

Cosmos T91
LRV 29 - WR 492 
PR: 100 x 100 cm

Raffia T95
LRV 40 - WR 416 
PR: 100 x 100 cm

Tavel T03
LRV 45 - WR 441 
PS: 12,5 x 100 cm  
PR: 99,5 x 100 cm

Sintra T36
LRV 40 - WR 433 
PS: 7,8 x 23,5 cm  
PR: 99,5 x 100 cm

Harlem T93
LRV 44 - WR 409  
PR: 100 x 100 cm

Kratos T93
LRV 48 - WR 407 
TS: 16,7 x 16,7 cm  
PR: 199 x 100 cm

Cosmos T09
LRV 56 - WR 441 
PR: 100 x 100 cm

Toronto T13
LRV 34 - WR 430 
PS: 16,6 x 100 cm  
PR: 100 x 100 cm

Logitex Max / Semi-Loose Lay Flooring

LRV - Light Reflectance Value / WR - Matching Welding Rod / TS - Tile size  /  PS - Plank size / PR - Pattern Repeat
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Isafe 70

• 0.70 mm wear layer
• 2.00 mm total thickness
• TRRL 36+ Low Potential for Slip
• R11 Slip Resistance

• 2/4 m	  
• Class 34 Commercial Very Heavy
• Class 43 Heavy Industrial
•	 HyperGrip

Safety Flooring EN 13845

Coronet 593

Coronet 597
LRV 13 - WR 408 
PR: 99,5 x 100 cm

Populo 598
LRV 6 - WR 438 
PR: 100 x 100 cm

Odin 591
LRV 16 - WR 448 
PR: 99,5 x 100 cm

Coronet 593
LRV 39 - WR 409 
PR: 99,5 x 100 cm

Odin 575
LRV 20 - WR 439 
PR: 99,5 x 100 cm

Bolivia 588
LRV 27 - WR 492 
PR: 100 x 100 cm

Bolivia 599
LRV 6 - WR 438 
PR: 100 x 100 cm

Populo 595
LRV 32 - WR 492 
PR: 100 x 100 cm

Populo 596
LRV 16 - WR 494 
PR: 100 x 100 cm

Cyclone 597
LRV 9 - WR 408 
PR: 99,5 x 100 cm

Cyclone 591
LRV 24 - WR 408 
PR: 99,5 x 100 cm

Isafe 70 Materials / Safety Flooring

LRV - Light Reflectance Value / WR - Matching Welding Rod / PR - Pattern Repeat
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Sabbia 511 - Sabbia 571

Sabbia 511
LRV 16 - WR 466 
PR: 100 x 100 cm

Sabbia 599
LRV 6 - WR 499 
PR: 100 x 100 cm

Sabbia 571
LRV 6 - WR 438 
PR: 100 x 100 cm

Sabbia 531
LRV 51 - WR 437 
PR: 100 x 100 cm

Sabbia 561
LRV 30 - WR 426 
PR: 100 x 100 cm

Sabbia 597
LRV 16 - WR 493 
PR: 100 x 100 cm

Sabbia 572
LRV 13 - WR 413 
PR: 100 x 100 cm

Sabbia 550
LRV 30 - WR 404 
PR: 100 x 100 cm

Sabbia 594
LRV 29 - WR 409 
PR: 100 x 100 cm

Sabbia 573
LRV 26 - WR 477 
PR: 100 x 100 cm

Sabbia 590
LRV 45 - WR 491 
PR: 100 x 100 cm

Sabbia 579
LRV 28 - WR 414 
PR: 100 x 100 cm

Sabbia 538
LRV 40 - WR 443 
PR: 100 x 100 cm

Sabbia 521
LRV 31 - WR 415 
PR: 100 x 100 cm

Isafe 70 Colours / Safety Flooring

LRV - Light Reflectance Value / WR - Matching Welding Rod / PR - Pattern Repeat
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Nimes 590
Botticelli 548
LRV 10 - WR 447 
PS: 12,5 x 60 cm 
PR: 100 x 120 cm

Camargue 580
LRV 41 - WR 407 
PS: 10 x 50/70-60/60 cm 
PR: 100 x 120 cm

Botticelli 598
LRV 23 - WR 419 
PS: 12,5 x 60 cm 
PR: 100 x 120 cm

Noblesse 589
LRV 13 - WR 447 
PS: 10 x 100 cm 
PR: 100 x 100 cm

Nimes 590
LRV 40 - WR 495 
PS: 10 x 100 cm 
PR: 99,5 x 100 cm

Toronto 593
LRV 28 - WR 448 
PS: 16,6 x 100 cm 
PR: 100 x 100 cm

Camargue 558
LRV 27 - WR 435 
PS: 10 x 50/70-60/60 cm 
PR: 100 x 120 cm

Monte Carlo 532
LRV 29 - WR 458 
PS: 12,5 x 100 cm 
PR: 99,5 x 100 cm

Camargue 555
LRV 30 - WR 435 
PS: 10 x 50/70-60/60 cm 
PR: 100 x 120 cm

Monte Carlo 593
LRV 24 - WR 448 
PS: 12,5 x 100 cm 
PR: 99,5 x 100 cm

Noblesse 593
LRV 22 - WR 419 
PS: 10 x 100 cm 
PR: 100 x 100 cm

Isafe 70 Woods / Safety Flooring

LRV - Light Reflectance Value / WR - Matching Welding Rod / PS - Plank size / PR - Pattern Repeat
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Accessories
Smart flooring solutions to ease your mind 

Finding the right floor for your project is one thing, but installing,  
finishing and maintaining it can also be a fraught process.  
We’ve thought of everything to help make these steps easier. 
Whether you’re looking for high-quality skirting boards, the right adhesive,  
specialised tapes, welding products and other installation products, we have the solution. 

Go to ivc-commercial.com  
and discover updates of our  
accessories collection.

Adhesives

High temperature adhesive  
available in 5 kg (343935) and 15 kg (343937)

Bonding IVC Commercial Heterogeneous Vinyl floor coverings to a subfloor 
in an area subject to thermal fluctuation? Use our high temperature adhesive.  
This solvent-free, low-emission fibre-filled adhesive guarantees perfect 
dimensional stability. Ideal for spaces with a lot of direct sunlight or 
places subject to excessive heat. Use on sound and dry subfloors.
Warranted by IVC Commercial.

Pressure sensitive adhesive  
available in 5 kg (343936) and 15kg (343669)

Securing your IVC Commercial Heterogeneous Vinyl floor coverings to subfloors?  
Our solvent-free adhesive will tackle the task. A quality adhesive  
for bonding IVC Commercial Heterogeneous Vinyl floor coverings  
on suitably sound and dry subfloors. 
Warranted by IVC Commercial.

Loose Lay Tape  
100 mm x 50 m (343915) 

With this specialised tape, your loose lay Heterogeneous Vinyl floor  
is guaranteed to stand its ground, while remaining easy to remove  
and replace. The tape guarantees 100% Loose Lay vinyl floor installation.
Warranted by IVC Commercial.

Velcro universal flooring tape   
100 mm x 25 m (343660) 

Do you want your Heterogeneous Vinyl floors with textile backing  
to stick around? Use this specially engineered Velcro tape. The ideal solution  
for installation of vinyl flooring with a textile backing.
Warranted by IVC Commercial.
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Welding

Invisiweld / cold welding

Steps

Invisiweld Invisiweld

Invisiweld technology gives the ability to achieve  
an almost imperceptible join with all IVC Commercial 
Heterogeneous Vinyl floor coverings.  
Fast, clean and easy to use, Invisiweld is economical  
and leaves a seamless, strong and watertight join.  
Invisiweld is available in an Invisiweld Starterbox (343928),  
Invisiweld type A for standard seams (343927),  
Invisiweld type C for wider seams and gaps (343926),  
Invisiweld type T for textile backing (343929) 
and Invisiweld welding tape (343925).
Warranted by IVC Commercial. 

This is only a summary of the full installation instructions.  
Please check our website: ivc-commercial.com for more details.

IVC Commercial offers a wide range of welding rods.  
Join your Heterogeneous Vinyl into a colour-matched  
welding, or create a contrasting weld.  
Either way will result in for a flooring 
solution that is strong and beautiful.
Warranted by IVC Commercial.

Hot welding
Ø 4 mm x 100 m length

Steps

Colour-matched  
welding

Contrasting  
welding

Colour-matched  
welding
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Skirtings

Entrance mats

Paintable standard skirting (340239)   
and paintable renovation skirting (340238)

Step Up 
60,96 cm x 60,96 cm x 0,9 cm

Paintable renovation skirting   Paintable standard skirting

Our paintable skirting boards are low maintenance and wear-resistant,  
providing the best way to hide cables and wires. Unlike other paintable skirting boards,  
they are also water-resistant. Supplied pre-primed for easy finishing.

Step Up is available in four neutral yet captivating shades (400063888, 400063887, 
400063886 and 400063885) that set the tone for whatever striking interior lies  
beyond the entrance. As a buffer between the outdoors and the inside,  
Step Up catches up to 80% of all incoming dirt, resulting in beautiful, flawless 
Heterogeneous Vinyl flooring throughout the rest of the building.

Optimise 70 / Crystal T73 - T96
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Carpet Tiles
Unique colours that last a lifetime 

Our carpet tiles are the solution for a truly unique floor that complements  
the spaces you design. Mix and match shades, or create your own personalised look.  
The nylon yarn we use is solution-dyed, giving our carpet tiles lasting stain  
and fade resistance. Even better, the trilobal shape of the yarn makes colours  
pop and ensures our carpet tiles reflect light and hide dirt. 

Luxury Vinyl Tiles 
Each plank has its own personality 

Our LVT collections reflect the unique patterns and textures found in nature,  
while offering you the easy installation and maintenance of vinyl floors.  
The abundance of designs to choose from – oak, teak, concrete and granite are only  
a few of them – give you the freedom to create truly unique spaces.  
We’ve even adapted the shape of our planks to match your project’s needs. 
From triangular to octagonal boards: we’ll make them for you. 
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Tear test

The force required to tear a vinyl floor.  
This force is measured in Newtons.  
The various European or international standards 
provide for a variety of specific methods. 

Always on the way to keep the quality of our products on a high and consistent level, we manage in house different quality tests.

Delamination test 

The delamination test is used to test  
the adhesion between the various layers.  
It measures the force required to separate  
the layers from each other. 
This may apply to the wear layer,  
the intermediate layer, or to the backing.

Indentation test

This test measures the residual indentation and 
elasticity of the vinyl: the extent to which the 
vinyl floor recovers its original shape  
after being exposed to a force of 50 kg/cm²  
for 2.5 hours.

Wheelchair test

This procedure determines changes in  
the appearance and the stability of resilient  
floor coverings, under the movement of  
a wheel chair (25,000 to 50,000 revolutions).  
The wear of each quality is measured and 
evaluated in this manner.

Wear layer

Microscopy is used to measure the exact 
thickness of the individual wear layer. 

Dimensional stability and curling

This examines the degree of curling, shrinkage 
or expansion of vinyl floorings. During this 
procedure, the product is heated at 80°C  
for 6 hours, after which it is acclimatised at 
room temperature for a certain period. 

Furniture leg test

Three types of furniture legs are used for this 
purpose. We mechanically drag the furniture  
leg over the vinyl with a pressure of 100 kg  
to assess the extent of damage caused  
to the vinyl coating. This is done in the 
longitudinal as well as the transverse direction. 

Thickness

The thickness of the vinyl flooring  
is measured to verify compliance 
with European laws. 

Quality
Research & Development

Technology

Compact Flooring EN ISO 10582 

Loose Lay Flooring Nomad collection

Acoustic Flooring EN ISO 11638

Polyurethane layer 
HyperGuard+ 

Polyurethane layer 
HyperGuard+ 

Polyurethane layer 
HyperGuard+ 

Compact 
backing

Backing 2

Acoustic backing

Wear layer

Wear layer

Wear layer

Design print layer

Design print layer

Design print layer

Compact  
backing 1

Glass fiber

Glass fiber 2

Glass fiber 1

Glass fiber

Safety Flooring EN ISO 10582 / 13845 

Compact backing

Wear layer with slip restraint particles

Polyurethane layer 
HyperGrip 

Design print layer

Glass fiber

Semi-Loose Lay Flooring Textile Backing 

Polyurethane layer 
HyperGuard+ 

Wear layer

Design print layer

Glass fiber

PVC backing layer

Textile backing
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Future-proof, 
for you and for the planet

At IVC Group, we truly believe in products that are developed  
with the future in mind. That’s why we take the time to pause and  
reflect on the impacts of our entire strategy and operation.  
But we also realise that actions speak louder than words, so here’s how 
we raise the industry standard for sustainability, day after day. 

•	 Through resource conservation and waste reduction, we minimise  
the environmental impact of our manufacturing and distribution operations. 

•	 Our energy-efficient flooring plants are among the leanest and greenest in their class.

•	 To get our products to you, inland waterways are the logical choice. 

•	 We invest in clean-air technology and cutting-edge manufacturing methods.

•	 We use as many recycled or renewable materials as possible 
– think of eco-friendly inks and recycled PVC. 

•	 We hold all suppliers accountable for ensuring that products are made  
in a responsible manner – one that respects both labour and environment. 

Through our 
certified processes, 

skilled and inspired people and 
product portfolio that combines 
good value and corporate social 

responsibility, we really make 
the difference, for you 

and for the planet."
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Want to learn more about IVC Commercial’s flooring solutions,  
or need help tackling an exciting project? 
We’ve got you covered. 

Go to ivc-commercial.com to browse our collections,  
order samples, download inspirational brochures or 
stop by one of our showrooms.  
You can also make an appointment with our dedicated team  
by sending us an email via info@ivc-commercial.com.  
Get in touch!

Get in touch

Follow us on
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Concept 70 Tirreno 70 Tempo Centra Mars Planet Optimise 70 Silento 50 Nomad Logitex Max Isafe 70

Flooring type / Type de couverture - Type vloer - Fußbodenart Compact Flooring Compact Flooring Compact Flooring Compact Flooring Compact Flooring Compact Flooring Acoustic Flooring Acoustic Flooring Loose Lay Flooring Textile Backing Safety Flooring

Heterogeneous PVC / PVC hétérogène - Heterogene PVC - Heterogene PVC EN ISO 10582 EN ISO 10582 EN ISO 10582 EN ISO 26986 EN ISO 26986 EN ISO 26986 ISO 11638 EN ISO 11638 ISO 11638 EN 650 ISO 10582  
EN 13845

Level of use / Classe d’usage - Gebruiksklasse - Eignungsklasse EN ISO 10874 23 - 34 - 43 23 - 34 - 43 23 - 33 23 - 34 - 43 33 - 42 23 - 32 23 - 34 - 42 23 - 33 23 - 32 23 - 33 - 42 34 - 43

Total thickness / Epaisseur totale - Totale dikte - Gesamtdicke EN ISO 24346 2,00 mm 2,00 mm 2,00 mm 2,00 mm 2,30 mm 2,20 mm 3,40 mm 3,00 mm 3,90 mm 3,15 mm 2,00 mm

Wear layer / Couche d’usure - Slijtlaag - Nutzschicht EN ISO 24340 0,70 mm 0,70 mm 0,50 mm 0,70 mm 0,60 mm 0,40 mm 0,70 mm 0,50 mm 0,45 mm 0,55 mm 0,70 mm

Wear layer PUR treatment / Traitement polyuréthane - PUR slijtlaag behandeling - Schutz vor Schmutz PUR HyperGuard+ HyperGuard+ HyperGuard+ HyperGuard+ HyperGuard+ HyperGuard+ HyperGuard+ HyperGuard+ HyperGuard+ HyperGuard+ HyperGrip

Fonghi-bacterio static treatment / Traitement fonghi-bactériostatique - Schimmel-bacteriewerende behandeling - Keimfreie Oberfläche Sanitec - - - - - Sanitec - - - -

Total weight/m2 / Poids total/m2  - Totaal gewicht/m2  - Gewicht/m2 EN ISO 23997 ca. 2.949 g ca. 2.557 g ca. 2.358 g ca. 2.543 g ca. 2.200 g ca. 2.063 g ca. 2.904 g ca. 2.198 g ca. 2.850 g ca. 2.407 g ca. 2.850 g

Width / Largeur - Breedte  - Breite EN ISO 24341 2-4 m 2-4 m 2-4 m 2-4 m 2-3-4 m 2-3-4 m 2 m 2-4 m 2-4 m 2-4 m 2-4 m

Standard Length / Longueur standard - Standaardlengte - Standardlänge EN ISO 24341 ca. 25 m ca. 25  m ca. 25 m ca. 25 m ca. 30 m ca. 30 m ca. 25 m ca. 25 m ca. 20 m ca. 24 m ca. 20 m

Weight of standard roll / Poids standard des rouleaux - Standaard rolgewicht  - Standard-Rollengewicht ca. 149 - 298 kg ca. 130-260 kg ca. 122-244 kg ca. 131-262 kg ca. 134-200-268 kg ca. 123-185-246 kg ca. 149 kg ca. 114-228 kg ca. 116-232 kg ca. 120-240 kg ca. 118-236 kg

Inflammability / Classement feu - Brandklasse - Brandverhalten EN 13501 Bfl-S1 (fully glued) Bfl-S1 Bfl-S1 Bfl-S1 Bfl-S1 Bfl-S1 Bfl-S1 (fully glued) Bfl-S1 (fully glued) Bfl-S1 Cfl-S1 Bfl-S1

Slip resistance / Glissance - Antislip - Rutschfest EN 13893 DS DS DS DS DS DS DS DS DS DS DS

Slip restraint / Résistance au glissement - Slipweerstand - Rutschhemmung DIN 51130 R10 R10 R10 R10 R10 R10 R10 R10 R10 R10 R11

Slip classification / Résistance au glissement - Slipweerstand - Rutschhemmung EN 13845 - - - - - - - - - - Class ESf - ESb

Abrasion resistance test /  EN 13845 - - - - - - - - - - < 10% particles lost 
over 50.000 Cycles

RRL Pendulum test (Wet Test) /  RRL - - - - - - - - - - 36+  Permanent 
Slip Resistance

Surface Roughness test /  - - - - - - - - - - Rz ≥ 20 µm  -   
Low slip potential

Residual indentation / Poinçonnement rémanent - Restindruk - Eindrückverhalten EN ISO 24343-1 0,04 mm  
(norm ≤ 0,10 mm)

0,06 mm 
(norm ≤ 0,10 mm) norm ≤ 0,20 mm 0,05 mm 

(norm ≤ 0,20 mm) norm ≤ 0,20 mm 0,13 mm
(norm ≤ 0,20 mm )

0,12 mm  
(norm ≤ 0,20 mm )

0,16 mm 
(norm ≤ 0,20 mm ) norm ≤ 0,20 mm norm ≤ 0,20 mm 0,04 mm 

(norm ≤ 0,10 mm )

Furniture leg resistance / Résistance au pied de meuble - Meubelpoottest - Möbelschubtest EN ISO 16581 Very good Very good Very good Very good Very good Very good Very good Very good Very good Very good Very good

Curling / Incurvation - Krulling - Schüsselung EN ISO 23999 ≤ 8 mm ≤ 8 mm ≤ 8 mm ≤ 8 mm ≤ 8 mm ≤ 8 mm ≤ 8 mm ≤ 8 mm ≤ 8 mm ≤ 8 mm ≤ 8 mm

Electrical resistance  / Résistance électrique - Elektrische weerstand - Elektrischer Widerstand EN ISO 10965 109 Ohm 109 Ohm 108 Ohm 109 Ohm 109 Ohm 109 Ohm 109 Ohm 109 Ohm 108 Ohm 108 Ohm 109 Ohm

Static electrical propensity / Accumulation de charges électrostatiques - Electrostatische Propensiteit - Elektrostatische Verhaltung EN 1815 ≤ 2kV (antistatic) ≤ 2kV (antistatic) ≤ 2kV (antistatic) ≤ 2kV (antistatic) ≤ 2kV (antistatic) ≤ 2kV (antistatic) ≤ 2kV (antistatic) ≤ 2kV (antistatic) ≤ 2kV (antistatic) ≤ 2kV (antistatic) ≤ 2kV (antistatic)

Dimensional stability / Stabilité dimensionnelle - Dimensionele stabiliteit - Massänderung - Massänderung EN ISO 23999 0,05% 
(norm ≤ 0,40%)

<0,10% 
(norm ≤ 0,40%) norm ≤ 0,40% 0,05% 

(norm ≤ 0,40%)
<0,10% 
(norm ≤ 0,40%)

<0,10%  
(norm ≤ 0,40%)

0,05%
(norm ≤ 0,40%)

0,05% 
(norm ≤ 0,40%)

0,05%
(norm ≤ 0,40%)

0,05% 
(norm ≤ 0,40%)

<0,10% 
(norm ≤ 0,40%)

Thermal conductivity / Conductivité thermique - Warmtedoorgangscoëfficiënt - Wärmeleitfähigkeit EN ISO 10456 0,25 W/(m.K) 0,25 W/(m.K) 0,25 W/(m.K) 0,25 W/(m.K) 0,25 W/(m.K) 0,25 W/(m.K) 0,25 W/(m.K) 0,25 W/(m.K) 0,25 W/(m.K) 0,25 W/(m.K) 0,25 W/(m.K)

Heat insulation / Isolation thermique - Thermische isolatie - Wärmedurchlasswiderstand EN ISO 12664 0,0108 (m2.K/W) 0,0107 m2. K/W 0,0158 m2. K/W 0,0080 m2. K/W 0,0108 m2. K/W 0,0195 m2. K/W 0,031 m2. K/W 0,0275 m2. K/W 0,0156 m2. K/W 0,0126 m2. K/W 0,0108 (m2.K/W)

Binder quantity in wear layer / Taux de liant dans la couche d'usure - Hoeveelheid bindmiddel in slijtlaag - Bindemittelmenge in der Nutzschicht EN ISO 10582 Type I Type I Type I Type I Type I Type I Type I Type I Type I Type I Type I

Abrasion group / Groupe d’abrasion - Slijtageweerstand - Verschleißverhalten ISO 660-2 Class T Class T Class T Class T Class T Class T Class T Class T Class T Class T Class T

Indoor air quality / Qualité de l’air intérieur - Binnenmilieu - Raumluftqualität LOW VOC LOW VOC LOW VOC LOW VOC LOW VOC LOW VOC LOW VOC LOW VOC LOW VOC LOW VOC LOW VOC

Acoustic insulation / Efficacité acoustique - Kontaktgeluidisolatie - Trittschallverbesserungsmaß EN ISO 717-2 ΔLw 5 dB ΔLw 7 dB ΔLw 8 dB ΔLw 7 dB ΔLw 13 dB ΔLw 13 dB ΔLw 19 dB ΔLw 18 dB ΔLw 20 dB ΔLw 17 dB ΔLw 5 dB

Castor chair resistance / Résistance aux chaises à roulettes - Bestand tegen stoelwielen - Stuhlrollenfestigkeit EN ISO 4918 Pass Pass Pass Pass Pass Pass Pass Pass Pass Pass Pass

Castor type / Type de chaises à roulettes - Type stoelwielen - Stuhlrolle Typ EN 12529 Type W Type W Type W Type W Type W Type W Type W Type W Type W Type W Type W

Light fastness / Résistance à la lumière - Lichtechtheid - Lichtechtheit ISO 105B02 6 6-7 ≥ 6 6 6-7 6-7 6-7 6-7 6-7 6 6

Underfloor heating / Chauffage par le sol - Vloerverwarming - Bodenheizung EN 12524 Suitable Suitable Suitable Suitable Suitable Suitable Suitable Suitable Suitable Suitable Suitable

Resistance to chemicals / Résistance aux produits chimiques - Chemicaliënresistentie - Chemikalienbeständigkeit EN ISO 26987 Very good Very good Very good Very good Very good Very good Very good Very good Very good Very good Very good

Hot welding / Soudage thermique - Warmlassen - Thermische Verschweißung Available Available Available Available Available Available Available Available Available Available Available

Cold welding / Soudage à froid - Koud lassen - Kaltverschweißung Invisiweld Suitable Suitable Suitable Suitable Suitable Suitable Suitable Suitable Suitable Suitable Suitable

Warranty years / Garantie ans - Garantie in jaren - Garantie Jahren 10 10 5 5 5 5 10 5 5 5 10

The warranty covers manufacturing defects and premature wear in the event of normal use 
La garantie couvre les vices de fabrication et l’usure précoce en usage normal / De garantie dekt fabricagefouten en voortijdig afslijten bij normaal gebruik.
Die Garantie deckt Herstellungsfehler und vorzeitigen Verschleiß bei normaler Nutzung

* Information sur le niveau d’émission de substances volatiles 
dans l’air intérieur, présentant un risque de  toxicité par inhalati-
on, sur une échelle de classe allant de A+ (très faibles émissions) 
à C (fortes émissions)

VERSION FRANÇAIS

VERSION INTERNATIONAL (EXEPT FRANCE)

*The IAQ Testing Program of IVC Group proves that the Resilient 
Floor Coverings are classifi ed as A+ (lowest category of emission 
levels by the French regulation of 25/03/2011).
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Spécifications techniques - Technische specificaties - Technische Spezifikationen
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Always follow the instructions about reverse: 
REVERSE (b)     or  DO NOT REVERSE (a)  

Full installation instructions are available on  
ivc-commercial.com in the downloadcenter.

A large offer of matching welding rod colours  
are available on demand.

IVC reserves the right to change or amend any written information 
without notice. Ensure the latest information is being consulted  
by referring to the website.  

With regard to colour printing of the photographic images,  
it is only possible to give a provisional representation of the colour.

The samples in this presentation are only cuttings of  
the respective products and show only a small part of the overall 
design and colour. To appreciate how the full design, including plank 
width and length, will impact on an interior, please visit our website.

As with all Heterogeneous Vinyl floors, direct contact with  
rubber shoes, mats or caps (used for chair and furniture legs)  
will cause discolouration, so such damage is excluded from  
the guarantee.

General notice

(A) L	 R L	 R L	 R

(B) L	 R L	 R L	 R

L= Left, R= Right

Concept 70 Tirreno 70 Tempo Centra Mars Planet Optimise 70 Silento 50 Nomad Logitex Max Isafe 70

Flooring type / Type de couverture - Type vloer - Fußbodenart Compact Flooring Compact Flooring Compact Flooring Compact Flooring Compact Flooring Compact Flooring Acoustic Flooring Acoustic Flooring Loose Lay Flooring Textile Backing Safety Flooring

Heterogeneous PVC / PVC hétérogène - Heterogene PVC - Heterogene PVC EN ISO 10582 EN ISO 10582 EN ISO 10582 EN ISO 26986 EN ISO 26986 EN ISO 26986 ISO 11638 EN ISO 11638 ISO 11638 EN 650 ISO 10582  
EN 13845

Level of use / Classe d’usage - Gebruiksklasse - Eignungsklasse EN ISO 10874 23 - 34 - 43 23 - 34 - 43 23 - 33 23 - 34 - 43 33 - 42 23 - 32 23 - 34 - 42 23 - 33 23 - 32 23 - 33 - 42 34 - 43

Total thickness / Epaisseur totale - Totale dikte - Gesamtdicke EN ISO 24346 2,00 mm 2,00 mm 2,00 mm 2,00 mm 2,30 mm 2,20 mm 3,40 mm 3,00 mm 3,90 mm 3,15 mm 2,00 mm

Wear layer / Couche d’usure - Slijtlaag - Nutzschicht EN ISO 24340 0,70 mm 0,70 mm 0,50 mm 0,70 mm 0,60 mm 0,40 mm 0,70 mm 0,50 mm 0,45 mm 0,55 mm 0,70 mm

Wear layer PUR treatment / Traitement polyuréthane - PUR slijtlaag behandeling - Schutz vor Schmutz PUR HyperGuard+ HyperGuard+ HyperGuard+ HyperGuard+ HyperGuard+ HyperGuard+ HyperGuard+ HyperGuard+ HyperGuard+ HyperGuard+ HyperGrip

Fonghi-bacterio static treatment / Traitement fonghi-bactériostatique - Schimmel-bacteriewerende behandeling - Keimfreie Oberfläche Sanitec - - - - - Sanitec - - - -

Total weight/m2 / Poids total/m2  - Totaal gewicht/m2  - Gewicht/m2 EN ISO 23997 ca. 2.949 g ca. 2.557 g ca. 2.358 g ca. 2.543 g ca. 2.200 g ca. 2.063 g ca. 2.904 g ca. 2.198 g ca. 2.850 g ca. 2.407 g ca. 2.850 g

Width / Largeur - Breedte  - Breite EN ISO 24341 2-4 m 2-4 m 2-4 m 2-4 m 2-3-4 m 2-3-4 m 2 m 2-4 m 2-4 m 2-4 m 2-4 m

Standard Length / Longueur standard - Standaardlengte - Standardlänge EN ISO 24341 ca. 25 m ca. 25  m ca. 25 m ca. 25 m ca. 30 m ca. 30 m ca. 25 m ca. 25 m ca. 20 m ca. 24 m ca. 20 m

Weight of standard roll / Poids standard des rouleaux - Standaard rolgewicht  - Standard-Rollengewicht ca. 149 - 298 kg ca. 130-260 kg ca. 122-244 kg ca. 131-262 kg ca. 134-200-268 kg ca. 123-185-246 kg ca. 149 kg ca. 114-228 kg ca. 116-232 kg ca. 120-240 kg ca. 118-236 kg

Inflammability / Classement feu - Brandklasse - Brandverhalten EN 13501 Bfl-S1 (fully glued) Bfl-S1 Bfl-S1 Bfl-S1 Bfl-S1 Bfl-S1 Bfl-S1 (fully glued) Bfl-S1 (fully glued) Bfl-S1 Cfl-S1 Bfl-S1

Slip resistance / Glissance - Antislip - Rutschfest EN 13893 DS DS DS DS DS DS DS DS DS DS DS

Slip restraint / Résistance au glissement - Slipweerstand - Rutschhemmung DIN 51130 R10 R10 R10 R10 R10 R10 R10 R10 R10 R10 R11

Slip classification / Résistance au glissement - Slipweerstand - Rutschhemmung EN 13845 - - - - - - - - - - Class ESf - ESb

Abrasion resistance test /  EN 13845 - - - - - - - - - - < 10% particles lost 
over 50.000 Cycles

RRL Pendulum test (Wet Test) /  RRL - - - - - - - - - - 36+  Permanent 
Slip Resistance

Surface Roughness test /  - - - - - - - - - - Rz ≥ 20 µm  -   
Low slip potential

Residual indentation / Poinçonnement rémanent - Restindruk - Eindrückverhalten EN ISO 24343-1 0,04 mm  
(norm ≤ 0,10 mm)

0,06 mm 
(norm ≤ 0,10 mm) norm ≤ 0,20 mm 0,05 mm 

(norm ≤ 0,20 mm) norm ≤ 0,20 mm 0,13 mm
(norm ≤ 0,20 mm )

0,12 mm  
(norm ≤ 0,20 mm )

0,16 mm 
(norm ≤ 0,20 mm ) norm ≤ 0,20 mm norm ≤ 0,20 mm 0,04 mm 

(norm ≤ 0,10 mm )

Furniture leg resistance / Résistance au pied de meuble - Meubelpoottest - Möbelschubtest EN ISO 16581 Very good Very good Very good Very good Very good Very good Very good Very good Very good Very good Very good

Curling / Incurvation - Krulling - Schüsselung EN ISO 23999 ≤ 8 mm ≤ 8 mm ≤ 8 mm ≤ 8 mm ≤ 8 mm ≤ 8 mm ≤ 8 mm ≤ 8 mm ≤ 8 mm ≤ 8 mm ≤ 8 mm

Electrical resistance  / Résistance électrique - Elektrische weerstand - Elektrischer Widerstand EN ISO 10965 109 Ohm 109 Ohm 108 Ohm 109 Ohm 109 Ohm 109 Ohm 109 Ohm 109 Ohm 108 Ohm 108 Ohm 109 Ohm

Static electrical propensity / Accumulation de charges électrostatiques - Electrostatische Propensiteit - Elektrostatische Verhaltung EN 1815 ≤ 2kV (antistatic) ≤ 2kV (antistatic) ≤ 2kV (antistatic) ≤ 2kV (antistatic) ≤ 2kV (antistatic) ≤ 2kV (antistatic) ≤ 2kV (antistatic) ≤ 2kV (antistatic) ≤ 2kV (antistatic) ≤ 2kV (antistatic) ≤ 2kV (antistatic)

Dimensional stability / Stabilité dimensionnelle - Dimensionele stabiliteit - Massänderung - Massänderung EN ISO 23999 0,05% 
(norm ≤ 0,40%)

<0,10% 
(norm ≤ 0,40%) norm ≤ 0,40% 0,05% 

(norm ≤ 0,40%)
<0,10% 
(norm ≤ 0,40%)

<0,10%  
(norm ≤ 0,40%)

0,05%
(norm ≤ 0,40%)

0,05% 
(norm ≤ 0,40%)

0,05%
(norm ≤ 0,40%)

0,05% 
(norm ≤ 0,40%)

<0,10% 
(norm ≤ 0,40%)

Thermal conductivity / Conductivité thermique - Warmtedoorgangscoëfficiënt - Wärmeleitfähigkeit EN ISO 10456 0,25 W/(m.K) 0,25 W/(m.K) 0,25 W/(m.K) 0,25 W/(m.K) 0,25 W/(m.K) 0,25 W/(m.K) 0,25 W/(m.K) 0,25 W/(m.K) 0,25 W/(m.K) 0,25 W/(m.K) 0,25 W/(m.K)

Heat insulation / Isolation thermique - Thermische isolatie - Wärmedurchlasswiderstand EN ISO 12664 0,0108 (m2.K/W) 0,0107 m2. K/W 0,0158 m2. K/W 0,0080 m2. K/W 0,0108 m2. K/W 0,0195 m2. K/W 0,031 m2. K/W 0,0275 m2. K/W 0,0156 m2. K/W 0,0126 m2. K/W 0,0108 (m2.K/W)

Binder quantity in wear layer / Taux de liant dans la couche d'usure - Hoeveelheid bindmiddel in slijtlaag - Bindemittelmenge in der Nutzschicht EN ISO 10582 Type I Type I Type I Type I Type I Type I Type I Type I Type I Type I Type I

Abrasion group / Groupe d’abrasion - Slijtageweerstand - Verschleißverhalten ISO 660-2 Class T Class T Class T Class T Class T Class T Class T Class T Class T Class T Class T

Indoor air quality / Qualité de l’air intérieur - Binnenmilieu - Raumluftqualität LOW VOC LOW VOC LOW VOC LOW VOC LOW VOC LOW VOC LOW VOC LOW VOC LOW VOC LOW VOC LOW VOC

Acoustic insulation / Efficacité acoustique - Kontaktgeluidisolatie - Trittschallverbesserungsmaß EN ISO 717-2 ΔLw 5 dB ΔLw 7 dB ΔLw 8 dB ΔLw 7 dB ΔLw 13 dB ΔLw 13 dB ΔLw 19 dB ΔLw 18 dB ΔLw 20 dB ΔLw 17 dB ΔLw 5 dB

Castor chair resistance / Résistance aux chaises à roulettes - Bestand tegen stoelwielen - Stuhlrollenfestigkeit EN ISO 4918 Pass Pass Pass Pass Pass Pass Pass Pass Pass Pass Pass

Castor type / Type de chaises à roulettes - Type stoelwielen - Stuhlrolle Typ EN 12529 Type W Type W Type W Type W Type W Type W Type W Type W Type W Type W Type W

Light fastness / Résistance à la lumière - Lichtechtheid - Lichtechtheit ISO 105B02 6 6-7 ≥ 6 6 6-7 6-7 6-7 6-7 6-7 6 6

Underfloor heating / Chauffage par le sol - Vloerverwarming - Bodenheizung EN 12524 Suitable Suitable Suitable Suitable Suitable Suitable Suitable Suitable Suitable Suitable Suitable

Resistance to chemicals / Résistance aux produits chimiques - Chemicaliënresistentie - Chemikalienbeständigkeit EN ISO 26987 Very good Very good Very good Very good Very good Very good Very good Very good Very good Very good Very good

Hot welding / Soudage thermique - Warmlassen - Thermische Verschweißung Available Available Available Available Available Available Available Available Available Available Available

Cold welding / Soudage à froid - Koud lassen - Kaltverschweißung Invisiweld Suitable Suitable Suitable Suitable Suitable Suitable Suitable Suitable Suitable Suitable Suitable

Warranty years / Garantie ans - Garantie in jaren - Garantie Jahren 10 10 5 5 5 5 10 5 5 5 10

The warranty covers manufacturing defects and premature wear in the event of normal use 
La garantie couvre les vices de fabrication et l’usure précoce en usage normal / De garantie dekt fabricagefouten en voortijdig afslijten bij normaal gebruik.
Die Garantie deckt Herstellungsfehler und vorzeitigen Verschleiß bei normaler Nutzung

* Information sur le niveau d’émission de substances volatiles 
dans l’air intérieur, présentant un risque de  toxicité par inhalati-
on, sur une échelle de classe allant de A+ (très faibles émissions) 
à C (fortes émissions)

VERSION FRANÇAIS

VERSION INTERNATIONAL (EXEPT FRANCE)

*The IAQ Testing Program of IVC Group proves that the Resilient 
Floor Coverings are classifi ed as A+ (lowest category of emission 
levels by the French regulation of 25/03/2011).
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